DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

THE ASSOCIATION OF DISABLED
PROFESSIONALS

ASSOCIATION OF DISTRIBUTIVE &
ENVIRONMENTAL BODIES LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF DISTRIBUTIVE &
ENVIRONMENTAL BODIES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF ENFORCEMENT
PROFESSIONALS

THE ASSOCIATION OF ENFORCEMENT
PROFESSIONALS

THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS
ADVISORS

THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS
ADVISORS

THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS
ADVISORS

ASSOCIATION OF MARINE ELECTRONIC &
RADIO COLLEGES LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH
CHARITIES

ASSOCIATION OF METROPOLITAN
AUTHORITIES (PROPERTIES) LI

ASSOCIATION OF PRIMARY CARE
COMMISSIONING LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC
STOCKBROKERS

THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF RUNNING CLUBS

THE ASSOCIATION OF SAIL TRAINING
ORGANISATIONS

THE ASSOCIATION OF SEARCH &
SELECTION CONSULTANTS

ASSOCIATION OF SIGN LANGUAGE
INTERPRETERS

ASSOCIATION OF SIGN LANGUAGE
INTERPRETERS

ASSOCIATION OF SPECIALIST
UNDERPINNING CONTRACTORS

ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA
COMPANIES LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA
COMPANIES LIMITED

ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA
COMPANIES LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF THE EGYPTIAN

NOUBIAN COMMUNITY IN THE UNITED
KINGDOM LTD

ASSOCIATION OF TOURISM AND
HOSPITALITY EXECUTIVES LTD

06390586

05867672

05867672

07039719

07039719

04556302

04556302

04556302

03439305

02107400

00710112

05564544

02991400

00502532

00502532

00502532

00502532

00502532

06040264
04084476

02431258

04766613

04766613

02684502

05636096

05636096

05636096

03890649

05947400

(€3
€2
€2
(B1)
(D)
€3
€3
€3
€3
(CIY)
(0©2)
(02)
(CID)

(€2)
€3
€3)
€3
€3

(€2)
(0©2)

©2)
€2
()
€2
€2
€2
(ED)
(CIY)

€3

12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009

09/10/2009

12/10/2009

13/10/2009

13/10/2009

13/10/2009

13/10/2009

09/10/2009
08/10/2009

09/10/2009

12/10/2009

12/10/2009

09/10/2009

12/10/2009

12/10/2009

12/10/2009

08/10/2009

13/10/2009

ASSOCIATION OF TOURISM AND
HOSPITALITY EXECUTIVES LTD

THE ASSOCIATION OF TRADITIONAL
CHINESE MEDICINE (U.K.)

AS SOLUTIONS (NORTH WEST) LTD

ASS PROJECTS LIMITED

ASSURA AYLESHAM LIMITED

ASSURA BANBURY LIMITED

ASSURA CARE HOMES LIMITED

ASSURA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURA GRIMSBY LIMITED

ASSURA HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTRES
LIMITED

ASSURA KENSINGTON LIMITED

ASSURA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURANCE LINE SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURANCES GENERALES DE FRANCE
1.A_R.T.

ASSURANT GROUP LIMITED

ASSURANT DIRECT LIMITED

ASSURANT GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED

ASSURANT INTERMEDIARY GROUP LIMITED

ASSURANT INTERMEDIARY LIMITED

ASSURANT LIFE LIMITED

ASSURANT SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ASSURA PROPERTIES UK LIMITED

ASSURA PROPERTIES LIMITED

ASSURA RETAIL YORK LIMITED

ASSURA SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED

ASSURA TODMORDEN LIMITED

ASSURA TUNBRIDGE WELLS LIMITED

ASSURED CONCRETE PUMPING LIMITED

ASSURED CONSULTING LTD

ASSURED DEMOLITION (SOUTH WEST)
LIMITED

ASSURED DIRECT LIMITED

ASSURED DIRECT LIMITED

ASSURED DRY LINING LIMITED

ASSURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

ASSURED FINANCIAL SERVICES UK
LIMITED

ASSUREDFIRST LIMITED

ASSURED FOUNDATION SERVICES LIMITED

ASSURED LIFE AND PROTECTION LTD

ASSURED MORTGAGES LIMITED

ASSURED PERFORMANCE GROUP
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

ASSURED SAFETY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ASSURED SAFETY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ASSURED SAFETY RECRUITMENT LIMITED

ASSURED SAFETY SOLUTIONS LTD

ASSURED SECURITY LIMITED

ASSURED SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ASSURE PROPERTY LIMITED

ASSURE PROPERTY LIMITED

ASTA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

05947400

03155624

06711645
06650893
06681501
06681489
06485101
06565563
06681485
06294408

06691501
06452057
02855445
FC004135

03264846
05399683
02341082
04646492
04019801
03264844
02515130
06377406
06377349
06440943
06681482
06681414
06681504
06451755
05231797
06023728

07037562
07037562
05892287
05339210
04991492

04279858
04379125
04425477
04253775
05319120

07018970
07018970
07018970
06346415
01779829
02238356
05316745
05316745
05890963

€3
(CIY)

(02)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
€3)

(€3)
(€3)
(02)
KD

(ED)
(EL)
(ED)
(ED)
(EL)
(EL)
(ED)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(©2)
(CI)

(B1)
(1)
(02)
(B3)
(ED)

(©2)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(ED)

(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(®1)
(©2)
(B4)
(B2)
(CXY)

13/10/2009
07/10/2009

08/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009

12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
10/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009

11/10/2009
11/10/2009
12/10/2009
10/10/2009
08/10/2009

13/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009

08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009
13/10/2009
10/10/2009



