DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
THE ASSOCIATION OF DISABLED	06390586	(C3) 12/10/2009	ASSOCIATION OF TOURISM AND	05947400	(C3) 13/10/2009
PROFESSIONALS		(, , , .,	HOSPITALITY EXECUTIVES LTD		
ASSOCIATION OF DISTRIBUTIVE &	05867672	(C2) 07/10/2009	THE ASSOCIATION OF TRADITIONAL	03155624	(D1) 07/10/2009
ENVIRONMENTAL BODIES LIMITED			CHINESE MEDICINE (U.K.)		
ASSOCIATION OF DISTRIBUTIVE &	05867672	(C2) 07/10/2009	AS SOLUTIONS (NORTH WEST) LTD	06711645	(D2) 08/10/2009
ENVIRONMENTAL BODIES LIMITED			ASS PROJECTS LIMITED	06650893	(D1) 09/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF ENFORCEMENT	07039719	(B1) 13/10/2009	ASSURA AYLESHAM LIMITED	06681501	(C3) 07/10/2009
PROFESSIONALS	00000010	( ~1 ) 12 (10 (0000	ASSURA BANBURY LIMITED	06681489	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF ENFORCEMENT	07039719	(C1) 13/10/2009	ASSURA CARE HOMES LIMITED	06485101	(C3) 07/10/2009
PROFESSIONALS	04556302	(	ASSURA CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	06565563	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS ADVISORS	04556302	(C3) 09/10/2009	ASSURA GRIMSBY LIMITED ASSURA HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTRES	06681485 06294408	(C3) 07/10/2009 (C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS	04556302	(C3) 09/10/2009	LIMITED	00294400	(C3) 07/10/2009
ADVISORS	04550502	(C3) 09/10/2009	ASSURA KENSINGTON LIMITED	06691501	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF FAMILY BUSINESS	04556302	(C3) 09/10/2009	ASSURA MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	06452057	(C3) 07/10/2009
ADVISORS	01000001	(03) 03) 20, 2003	ASSURANCE LINE SERVICES LIMITED	02855445	(D2) 12/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF MARINE ELECTRONIC &	03439305	(C3) 09/10/2009	ASSURANCES GENERALES DE FRANCE	FC004135	(K1) 09/10/2009
RADIO COLLEGES LIMITED		(,, -, -,	I.A.R.T.		, , ,
ASSOCIATION OF MEDICAL RESEARCH	02107400	(D1) 13/10/2009	ASSURANT GROUP LIMITED	03264846	(E1) 12/10/2009
CHARITIES			ASSURANT DIRECT LIMITED	05399683	(E1) 12/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF METROPOLITAN	00710112	(D2) 08/10/2009	ASSURANT GENERAL INSURANCE LIMITED	02341082	(E1) 12/10/2009
AUTHORITIES (PROPERTIES) LI			ASSURANT INTERMEDIARY GROUP LIMITED	04646492	(E1) 12/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF PRIMARY CARE	05564544	(D2) 13/10/2009	ASSURANT INTERMEDIARY LIMITED	04019801	(E1) 12/10/2009
COMMISSIONING LIMITED			ASSURANT LIFE LIMITED	03264844	(E1) 12/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF PRIVATE CLIENT	02991400	(D1) 09/10/2009	ASSURANT SERVICES (UK) LIMITED	02515130	(E1) 12/10/2009
INVESTMENT MANAGERS AND STOC			ASSURA PROPERTIES UK LIMITED	06377406	(C3) 07/10/2009
STOCKBROKERS			ASSURA PROPERTIES LIMITED	06377349	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL	00502532	(C2) 12/10/2009	ASSURA RETAIL YORK LIMITED	06440943	(C3) 07/10/2009
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED	00500500	(	ASSURA SOUTHAMPTON LIMITED	06681482	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL	00502532	(C3) 13/10/2009	ASSURA TODMORDEN LIMITED	06681414	(C3) 07/10/2009
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED	00502522	(02) 12/10/2000	ASSURA TUNBRIDGE WELLS LIMITED ASSURED CONCRETE PUMPING LIMITED	06681504	(C3) 07/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED	00502532	(C3) 13/10/2009	ASSURED CONCRETE POMPING LIMITED	06451755 05231797	(D1) 10/10/2009 (D2) 09/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL	00502532	(C3) 13/10/2009	ASSURED CONSULTING LID ASSURED DEMOLITION (SOUTH WEST)	06023728	(D2) 09/10/2009 (D1) 13/10/2009
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED	00302332	(C3) 13/10/2009	LIMITED	00023720	(D1) 13/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL	00502532	(C3) 13/10/2009	ASSURED DIRECT LIMITED	07037562	(B1) 11/10/2009
RECORDING SERVICES LIMITED		(,,	ASSURED DIRECT LIMITED	07037562	(C1) 11/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF RUNNING CLUBS	06040264	(C2) 09/10/2009	ASSURED DRY LINING LIMITED	05892287	(D2) 12/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF SAIL TRAINING	04084476	(D2) 08/10/2009	ASSURE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05339210	(B3) 10/10/2009
ORGANISATIONS			ASSURED FINANCIAL SERVICES UK	04991492	(E1) 08/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF SEARCH &	02431258	(D2) 09/10/2009	LIMITED		
SELECTION CONSULTANTS			ASSUREDFIRST LIMITED	04279858	(D2) 13/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF SIGN LANGUAGE	04766613	(C2) 12/10/2009	ASSURED FOUNDATION SERVICES LIMITED	04379125	(D1) 12/10/2009
INTERPRETERS			ASSURED LIFE AND PROTECTION LTD	04425477	(D1) 09/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF SIGN LANGUAGE	04766613	(C2) 12/10/2009	ASSURED MORTGAGES LIMITED	04253775	(D2) 07/10/2009
INTERPRETERS			ASSURED PERFORMANCE GROUP	05319120	(E1) 08/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF SPECIALIST	02684502	(C2) 09/10/2009	(HOLDINGS) LIMITED		
UNDERPINNING CONTRACTORS	05626006	(	ASSURED SAFETY RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07018970	(C2) 08/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA	05636096	(C2) 12/10/2009		07018970	(C2) 08/10/2009
COMPANIES LIMITED	05626006	(	ASSURED SAFETY RECRUITMENT LIMITED	07018970	(C2) 08/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA COMPANIES LIMITED	05636096	(C2) 12/10/2009	ASSURED SAFETY SOLUTIONS LTD ASSURED SECURITY LIMITED	06346415 01779829	(D2) 08/10/2009 (D1) 13/10/2009
ASSOCIATION OF STREAMING MEDIA	05636096	(E1) 12/10/2009	ASSURED SECURITI LIMITED ASSURED SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02238356	(D2) 12/10/2009
COMPANIES LIMITED	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	(11) 12/10/2009	ASSURE PROPERTY LIMITED	05316745	(B4) 13/10/2009
THE ASSOCIATION OF THE EGYPTIAN	03890649	(D1) 08/10/2009		05316745	(B2) 13/10/2009
NOUBIAN COMMUNITY IN THE UNITED		. ,,,	ASTA ELECTRONICS LIMITED	05890963	(D1) 10/10/2009
KINGDOM LTD					
ASSOCIATION OF TOURISM AND	05947400	(C3) 13/10/2009			
HOSPITALITY EXECUTIVES LTD					